HP OfficeJet Pro L7480 All-in-One Printer,
Scanner, Copier
Enjoy fast performance, low running costs and outstanding ease-of-use with this versatile
3-in-1 printer, scanner and copier. Get laser quality speeds faster than most comparable
laser all-in-ones and up to 25% lower cost per page1.
The HP Officejet Pro L7480 All-in-One Printer, Scanner, Copier is designed for small and home business customers looking for a
reliable, easy-to-use 3-in-1 that offers faster speeds and lower cost of printing and ownership compared with laser AiOs.
Get breakthrough performance with the world’s fastest desktop 3-in-1 for business colour2.

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
CB061A HP Officejet Pro L7480 Colour
All-in-One, 2 printheads, 4 host
ink cartridges, CD-ROMs (for
software and Windows and
Mac printer drivers), setup
poster, getting started guide,
power supply, power cord, bezel
Accessories
C9278A HP Duplexer
CB007A HP 350-sheet Second Tray
Supplies
C9385AE HP 88 Black Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C9386AE HP 88 Cyan Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C9387AE HP 88 Magenta Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C9388AE HP 88 Yellow Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C9391AE HP 88XL Cyan Ink Cartridge with
Vivera Ink
C9392AE HP 88XL Magenta Ink Cartridge